2015 067772

When recorded, return to:

Bank of England

Attn: Final Document Department
5 Statehouse Plaza, #500

Little Rock, AR 72201
866-878-2265

LOAN #: 1045150714427

AdSumentis
State of Indiana NOT OFFICIAL!
This DocumgﬁtTg'%ﬁeEprope%g;ﬁ“ ~

the Lake County Recordetd6-2657741-7:3-203B

MIN: 1004372-0000143119-3
HONE #: 1-888-679-6377

THIS MORTGAGE (“Security Instrument®) is given on September 25, 201 The Mortgagor is
NICHOLAS TODD SANCHEZ AND,RUTH'GONZA LEZ SANCHEZ, HUSBAI D WIFE

O

wevnns, O 72 (“Borrower”).
“MERS” is Mortgage Electronic Ragistration Systemsithe: MERS i@ ceparate corporation that'is acting solely as a nomi-
nee for Lender and Lender ~cessors and assigns-MERSI S the ﬁfﬁi‘ftgagee under this £ rity Instrument. MERS
is organized and existing | = laws of Delawat€, and-has-maijing: address of PO £ 3, Flint, Ml 48501-2026
and a street address of 19 h St., Suite G DAV S1834. MERS telept er is (888) 679-MERS.
Bank of England, a Corg &, Ao i

Y Pt
2 VDIANP

(“Lender”) is organized and
existing under the laws of Arkansas,
and has an address of 5 Statehouse Plaza, #500, Little Rock, AR 72201.

Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY
FIVEANDNol100*************************************** Do”ars(US $179,685-00 )
This debt is evidenced by Borrower’s note dated the same date as this Security Instrument (“Note”), which provides
for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not paid earlier, due and payable on October 1, 2045.

This Security Instrument secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt evidenced by the Note, with interest, and all
renewals, extensions and modifications of the Note: (b) the payment of all other sums, with interest, advanced under para-
graph 7 to protect the security of this Security Instrument; and (c) the performance of Borrower’s covenants and agreements
under this Security Instrument and the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and convey to MERS

FHA Indiana Mortgage - 4/96 Initials: M—

Ellie Mae, Inc. Page 1 of 6 INEFHADE 0414
INEFHADE

09/24/2015 05:25 PM PST




1Sd Wd SZ:50 S10Z/¥2/60

3QvH43INI

¥L¥0 IAVHA3NI 9 Jo g abed ou ‘ee aNlIg
sfeniy) . 96/ - abeBUON euelpu] YHL

Jlapua] ‘0} ajqeldanoe LLIo) B UI pue ‘J0 JoAR) Ui sesnefo s|qefed sso| spn|oul Jjeys pue Japua Ag piey o4 ||eys slemeual
Aue pue sepijod souelnsul sy lepuaT Ag parcidde ssiuedwod Yum palied a4 Jleys asuelnsul |y ‘Aejai0as oyl Aq paiinbal
JuS)Xe au} 0) spooy Aq sso| jsulebe ‘pajosia Ajusnbasqgns 10 2oUs)SIXe Ul mou Jayiaym ‘fuado.d sy uo sjuswanoldwi (e ainsul
os|e |leys Jemouog ‘saiinba. Jopua 1ey) spouad sy} Joj pue SJUNOWE Sy} Ul pauelulewl 3q ||eys 8oueInsul Sy "aoueinsul
salinbal jepua yoiym Joj ‘au1y Buipnjoul ‘saiouabuiued pue ‘sajjjensed ‘spiezey Aue jsuiebe ‘pajoals Ajjuanbasgns Jo aousisixa
Ut MOU Jayiaym ‘Auadold ayl uo sjuawianoiduwl [[e ainsul [jeys Jomoliog "asueinsu| piezeH 1yjQ pue poojd ‘alld 'p
"8]ON 8y} Japun anp sabieyo sje| 0} ‘yuid
pue ‘210N a2y} 4o [ediouud ay3 jo uonezijowe 0} ‘Yunog
‘©JON @Y} Japun anp }salajui 0} ‘payL
‘palinbal se ‘swn!weJd aouelnsul
plezey Joyio pue pooj} ‘adly pue ‘sjual punoib lo sjuswided pjoysses| ‘sjuswissasse |eioads ‘saxe] Aue 0} ‘puodas
‘wniwaid souelnsul afebpow Ajyjuow ayy jo pesjsu; Alejal
-09g ay} Agq ableyo Ajyiuow ay) 0} 1o Aiejaioag ay) o} Japua Aq pied aq o} Lumweud aouensul abebuow sy} 03 814
'SMO||o} se Japua Ag palidde aq [jeys Z pue | sydeibeled Jspun s;ueLuAed [V “sjuawied jo uoneanddy -¢
(o) pue ‘(q) ‘() sway Jo} sjuswielsul
Jle Jo} Bulurewas souejeq Aue Uyim pajipasd aq jjeys 1unoooe samoliog ‘Jspua Aq uonisinboe sy uo Auadoid 8y Jo ajes
2Inso|oal0} e 0} Joud Aj@ieipawiw| Jlamollog 0} spunj ssooxa Aue pungas Ajjdwoud jleys Japua pue ‘Aejaioss ayj o) Aed 0)
pajebijgo swooag Jou sey Japua Jey; Juswijelsul wniwaid aaueinsul sbebuow Aue pue (2) pue (q) (e) sway Jusw)eisul
[Ie Joj Buiuiewas aosueeq sy} Yim palipald a4 |[eys JUNodde S jamollog ‘swins yans jje Jo juswAied ||n} ay} Jepua] 0} slapus)
Jamonog §| ‘1uswnisul Aunoag siyy AQ painoas swins jje Joj Alunoss [euopnippe se pabpsid aie spungd molos3 ay |
VdS3aY Ag papiwiad se ebepoys
ay} dn axew 0} lamoilog aiinbai pue Jamollog ay} Ajijou Aew Jspua ‘anp usym swia)| molos3 ayy Aed o} Jusioins jou
aJe sw Aue je Jopusa Ag ploy spuny 1o siunowe ol i yAS3Y g paiinbar se spuny ss20x%8 aU) 40} JeMOo.LI0g 0} JUnoooe

lieys Japus ‘vds3y / iisasiunolle aljl paaoxa Sula)| M Ad play sjunouwie ayj |
‘winiwaid soueinsul abk 18 P@W@m Je sjuswifed s jomoliog ayy
21042 SJUBLISSINGSIP J¢ J51p pejediopueun 10} VdSaY Ag papiuied anuos ) ayi Jeyy 1deoxs ( Wdsay.)

oI} 0} SWI} WO} papuE fouis bas Jo |09z UOROBS "O'SN
ZL ‘P61 J0 10y sainpex = ,@?gg@}mfﬁ‘tﬁgm&& vinbal aq Aew jey; unowe
wnwixew ay} paaoxs o. T‘ﬁfﬁe@%ﬁ?ﬂéﬂﬁw@%%%w Wf 3w Aue je ‘Aew Jepuia]

21083, pa||ED 2le Japua o)
pied swns sy} pue swiei| veloss, pafeats e alien SSanvitsbtaung dieth Am;uow 0} 1deox3 ‘AIejeu09g ay) Aq
pauiuLalap 94 0} JUNoWE 3|geuosesl e Ul ‘Alejeioas aul Ag play si justunisu] Aunoes siyl i Luniwaid aouelnsul abebuow
e Jo pesjsul abieyo AlYiuow e (i) 1o ‘Alejaioas sy o) 1spua] Aq pied ag o) winiusid soueinsu abebuow [enuue ay) Joy
wns e (1) Jayys apnjoul osle |leys wswhed Ajuyjuoul yaes Jusunisul Aunges ay piey s Jepua 4l pasnbal usaq aney
pinom winiwalid yons yoium Ul Jeah Aue i Jo ‘( Aie1ei08s,) 1ustudoljerag ueqi pue buisnoH 1o Alejaioag ayp o) wniwa.d
aouelInsul abebuow e fed 1snlu Jspuat ayl yaiym Ul Jeah fue U] i ydeibeled 1epun palinba) soueinsul Joj swiniwald ()
pue ‘Auadoid ayr uo sjual punoib.io sitswhed pjoysses| (q) ‘Auadold sy 1suiebePaing] =g 0) IO PIIAY| SIUBUISSasSSE
[elads pue saxe) () jo, Wns e ‘sebieys gl Aue pue 210N 8yl Ul yuol jes se isalaiul pue [ediouud auyy yum Joyiebo)
quawiAed Ayiuow yoee Ul spnjoUl jleYS Jamollog sebieys 1oyl pug aaueinsuj ‘sexe] o juswhed A[YUON 2

‘9JON 83Uy . ahp sabieyo .| pue 210 ay) Aq paouspIA Jgap 8y}
‘U0 1S4l pue ‘jo [edipulld syl enp usum Aed |leys Jamoliog “abieyd a1e] pue jsalaju] ‘jedisuld Jo Juswhed |
\ 'SINVNIAOCD WHOLINN
5t\0||0) Se 9210 pue JUELI2AC) JapuaT pue Jamoliog
edoud [ea) BulEA00 JUBWIALSULAENSS Wloyun B a1nl 01 uonoipsunl Aq suoneuea
PO )M SJUBUDAOD L 10U PUB SN [BUOIRU 0] STHRHSA0I LWHOJIUN SSUIgLLIOD 4 LSNI ALIMNO3S SIHL
"pJ028 JO SBoURIGUIN 1eldns ‘spuellspipue swizjajensuedbe Auado. 4 U Ajjelsusb pusyep |im pue
SjuBLIEM JaMOII0g "P.IoS HNoUS Jo) Jdeoxpateninglisun si Auado. 4+ adold ay) AeAu0o pue uesh
‘@bebuow 0}1ybu sy} sE Age.ay elelse syfftipsziss Alingmel si o1 /NINOD H3IMOHHOd

ou Ing ‘Buipnjoul Jopua jo
padinbal uonoe Aue aye) 0} pue ‘Auadold aLn Jles pue asojoa.0} 0} JybL ayy 01 paliwi] Jou Jng ‘Buipnioul ‘sisalajul 9SO} 40 |8
10 Aue asiosexs 0} Jybu eyl sey (subisse pue s108s820NS S.JapUaT PUB 18pUST JO) 2BUILLOU SB) SYIJIN 'WOISN3 IO ME| UHM
Aldwoo o} Alessaoau Ji ‘Ing ‘uswinisu] Ajinoesg siy) ul Jamoulog Ag pajuelb sisalaiul syl o) a1 [ebis| Ajuo spioy ST 1euwl
saa.be pue spuejsiapun Jjamoliog ,Apadold, sy} se Juawinisu| AJundag siyj Ul 0} pallajal st Buiobaio) sy Jo |y Juswnisu|
Aunoeg siy) Aq paianoo aq ose ||eys suonippe pue sjuswaoedal |y ‘Auadoid ayy jo Led e Jsyeassy Jo mou sainixij pue
sagueuaundde ‘sjuswases [je pue ‘Aladold ay) uo pajosle Jayealsy JO Mou sjuswaAc.dwl 3y Jle HLIM Y¥IHLIO0L

{epon di7]
{(,ssa1ppy Auedoid,) Zveop euelpu|
‘Ao eans]
‘YeqoH ‘4q loyded €86 1o ssaippe sy} sey yolym

810-000°1L0~ESP-GO-CL-SP # NdV

"WV LIgIHX3.. SV 40343H 14Vd V 3AdVIN ANV OL343H d3HOVYLLY NOLLdINOS3d 1vo31 23S

-euetpu| ‘Ajunon a)en ui pajeso] Apadoid paguasap Buimoljoy

3y} ‘SYIIN 40 subisse pue $10sS829NS 8Y) 0) puE (SUBISSE PUE SI0SSA0INS S,JOPUST puR JapuaT Jo} ssuilou se A|9|os)

0LZ¥Yr1LL0SLSYOL # NVOT



1Sd Wd 52:50 S10Z/2/60

3avH=3NI

pL¥0 3AVHHINI g jo ¢ abed "oul ‘OB 3113
c:\‘- sjeniul 96/1 - obeblop eueipu] YHL
QO

-210} 2y} BuipuelsyimjoN AjiqiBiauUl Yons Jo Jooud SAISN|DUOD pawdap 89 [[eys ‘SjON S} pue juswnisu] Aunosg
siy) ainsul 0} Buluipep ‘Joalay ajep ey} wol skep g9 o} Juasnbasqns pejep Aiejesseag ayj o Jusbe pazuoyne Aue
JO JUSWISIE)S UBILIM Y usWwinisy| AUnosg siyl Ag paindas swins jie Jo [|n} ul JuswAed sjelpswiwi siinbal ‘uondo
s) 1e ‘Aew JapusT ‘Joalay ajep eyl woly shep 09 ulyim oy BuisnoH |euociieN 8y} Jepun souelnsu Joj a|gibife eq
0] pauIWLISIop 10U ale SJON oy} pue Juswnisul ALNdas sy} ji Jey) seaibe Jamouiog "painsul joN abebuopw (o)
‘Aieja10ag ay) Jo suoienbas AQ paniwiad Jou i 8INSO|09.04 JO UOIBIS|80E 9ZIIOYINE JouU SS0p Juswnlsu|
Aunoeg siy| "pied jou Ji 8soj0alo) pue [In} Ul JuswAed ajelpawiw| alinbal 0} ‘synejep JuswAed jo ases ayj ui ‘syybu
s, JopusT Jwi| jim Aiejaioag ayy Ag penssi suoije|nbas seoueswnolo Auew u| "A1e3al29s @nH jo suonenbay (p)
"SJUSA® Jusnbasqns 0) Joadsal Yum s3ybli sl 9AieMm Jou saop JapuaT ‘sjuswifed yans aiinbal jou ssop
lapuaT ing ‘|In} ul uswiAed syeipawiw aiinbai 0} Jopua Jwuad piNom Jey) Jnd20 SSOUBJSWINDLO | “I9AIBpM ON (9)
‘Aejaloag ay) Jo sjuswadinbal
ay] YIm aoueploade Ul parcidde uasaq jou sey Jipalo Jay Jo siy Ing Ausdoid ayj Adnooo os saop esjueib 1o
Jeseyoind sy Jo ‘aouapisal [ediounid Jay Jo sy se asjuelb Jo aseyoind ayy Aq paidnoaoo jou st Auadoud syl (1)
pue '(Jusosap 10 asiAep AQ UBy) Jayjo) paliajsuel} SSIMBYI0
10 plos si ‘Auedold ay) 40 Med o e Buiumo jsniy e uj Jsesajul jeroysusq e Jo ‘Apedoid ay) jo ped Jo iy (1)

J1 Wawinnsu AliNoag siy) Ag paInoss Swins ||e Jo [N} Ul JuswAed sjeipawwl auinbal ‘Aejaioes
auy} Jo [eaoidde soud sy ynm pue ((P)e-L0LL "D'S'N ZL ‘2861 40 1oV suolnisu| Aoysodaq ulewss 1S-ules
au} Jo (p)Le uonossg Buipnjour) me| sjqeslidde Aq papiwiad yi ‘leys JopusT “Jeoiddy Jpaid Inoylim ajes (d)

Juawiniisuj Aiunoeg

SiU} Ul paulejuod suonebijgo taylo Aue wiopad o] ‘shep Ay} jo pouad e 10j ‘Bulie) AQ s)nejap Jemousog (It

Jo quawied AJUiuows IXau 3y} JO 83ep anp a8y} UO IO 0)

Joud juswinisu] AJNoag siyy Ag padinbal 1ueLuAed A|qJ,u0Lu Aue [N} ui Aed 0} Buijiey Aq s)nejep Jamo.iog ()
' 095 Sl fed sjeipawwl alinba

‘syinejop JuswAied Jo s & \(j poiissi suoie|ibel Aggeoliy 3pus yneyaq (e)
ocument 1S, o 300V 0} SPUNCID 6
Memoas ay) zuoyine sabieys Aew tspua "s9dq4 -8
N@ l%/%ﬂ m ﬂ % 2 84} JO 2J0W 10 SUO OXE) O
ual| syl AJsijes ||leys Joa NP uSp| ol & JeMOJJog SAID Aell lepus| U u] Alnoag siy} senc AlLoud
uiepe Aew yolym usl| e o) 1o ’Fhu@md:mmﬂt&@ﬂwg)w afl 1uawnisul fuUnoeg siy 0} usl ay)
ya ) §91n038 ( U3l| 9} JO JUBWIDIOIULD 3L}

Buneulplogns Jepus 01 Al0)0EISHES WS il qJ, 0 | 4 Q ual
1uanald o) sjelado uoido suepus 5&;‘& g@ﬁe‘s‘é Sb S juswisololue 1sulebe spusiap 10 ‘Aq ual| ay)
ypey poob ul sissjuco (1) [1epua o) s|geldssae Jauueul e ul ueu oyl Ag painoas uonebiqo sy Jo JuswAed ayy o} Bugum ui
sealbe (e) :Jemollog sso|un usWwnisyy AUnoss sitl oA Alord sey yaiym ust) Aue sbleyasip Apdwold |leys Jjamouiog
g|gehed pue snp.fjsielpaluuil aq [jeys JspuaT jo uondo
By} Je pue ‘s)el 9]ON ol 12 UsLUSINgSIP JO 21Bp 2y} W0} 1sai8jul J2aq ||eys siunoule asay | uawnisu] AUnoag siyl Aq
po.inJas g puUe Jamoliog JO 1gap [2UonIppe Ue aluogag jleys ydelbeled siyy iopun Jepust] Ag pasingsip sjunowe Auy
‘Ziydeibeled ul psuolusw swWsy Lo pue souednsdl pJezel [soxe) jo Juawied Buipnjoul
‘Aladold sy ut sjybu s|ispuat] pue Ausdold 8yl jo snjea ay) 198104d 0] Alesseoau sl ieasiey/m fed pue op Aew Jepuai usy)
‘(suonejnbal 1o sme| ad1o0lU8 0] 10 uoNEUWBpUoD Jo) Aadnpueg v buipasao.d e se yons) /A1adold 8y} ul spybu s JepusT
109ye Apueaiubls Aew 12yl Bulpssoocid (BB B s 248yl 10 Juewinist] Aunosg siYl Ul paulelupo sjuswaalbe pue sjueus
-A02 layjo Aue wioped o s|iel Jo ‘z ydeibeled Ag paunbaisiuswied sy Jo sjuswAed asayl oxew o} sjie} lomoliog J|
-sjueLufed esaul Buouspias sidizdei 2 plee) ysiuin) Apdwoud |leys Jemollog isenbal s Japua uodn

‘Auadold ay) uljsalalul SueplaT losle Alesiaape pritikAed oyednie | JuswAed ay) pamo si uoiym Ajus ay) 0} Aoadip swin
uo suonebigo asayy Aed [j2ys Jomollog 'z ydelberzd il pspnouldol ale jey) suolisoduwppue saul ‘safileys [ediunw o
[ejuswiwianob (e Aed |k rorog “Auadoid syt SIUBIS, Jeplis Jo uonoad)o. 4 [t ollog o) sabieyn -z
‘0}aI8Y) papius Ajjebs i1 01 pled aq j[eysIUSLAISUFAIN0SS SIY) pue 10N ot saupajgapul Buipuelsino jje
Ked 0} painbai junowe 5o00.d ssaoxe AlyksiuswiAzd Ushs Jo unoLLE ot ) ‘'z ydeibeled ul 0} pausai
ale yoiym ‘syjuswiAed A =2p 2NE SU} SUOTISAZID\PUSIXS JoU [|eus [2dic aoc.d ay} Jo uoijeoydde Auy
‘ledipuid Jo juswAedalc Yeibered w paptaoidiaplo am i paidd uilep Aue 0} 8.1 ‘Juswinisuj
AUN09g SIY} pue 810N € X )0 lPpua ‘Wswnisu| Aunoesg

SILj pue SJON By} Jopun piedun sulews) 1eq1 sseupe),qepw eu; 10 Junowe I} 843 JO JUBIX® Y 0} Jopua- o} pred aq [feys pue
paubisse Agalay ale ‘uoijeuwlapuco jo aoejd ul asuekanauod Joy 1o ‘Auadold ayy jo ped Aue jo Bupje} Jayjo Jo uopeullapuoD
Aue ypm uoiosuuo Ul ‘[euanbasuod 1o joalp ‘ssbewep 4oy wielo Jo pieme Aue Jo spasoold ay] ‘uoljeuwapuo) 9
‘Bunum ur JebBlawl ay) 0} sealbe Jopua ssajun pablawl aq Jou ||eys S} 99} pue pjoyases| ay; ‘Auadoid sy 01 o
88} salinboe Jamoulog J| "oses| 8y} JO suoisinoid ay) yum Aldwod |leys Jamo.log ‘pioyases| e uo sijusinigsul AUnoes siyy
J] "@ouapisal jediouud e se Aladold sy} Jo Aouednaoo s amoliog Buiuiaouod suonejuasaidal ‘0} pajiwy Jou Ing ‘Buipnjoul
‘9JO0N 8y} Aq paouspiAe UBO| SY} YIm uonoauuoo ul (uonewlolul [eusiew Aue yum iapusT apiacid o) pajie) o) Jjspus 0}
S)uslISIE]S IO UONBLLIOUI ajelnodeul o asje) Ajleusiew aaeb ‘ssaoold uoneoidde ueo| syy Buunp ‘lamouiog Ji Jnejep ul
aq osie [leys Jamoliog “Aladoid paucpuege Jo Juesea yons anlesald pue 198joid 0} Uonoe 3|qeuoseal axe] Aew Japua
‘Inejep Ui Si UBO| 8y} JO pauopuede Jo jJuesea S| Aluadoid sy} jl Auadold ayj j1oadsul Aew JapuaT pejdaoxs 1es) pue Jeam
sjgeuosesal 'sjeioLiv)op 0} Auadoid ayy moje Jo Auadoid sy} sbueyo Ajlenuelsgns 1o abewep ‘Aosjsap 10 9)SEM HUILLOD
10U |[BYS Jamollog ‘seoueiswinalio Bunenuaixa Aue jo JspusT AIOU jjeys 1omoliog ‘JOAU0D S Jamoiiog puoiag aie yoiym
1SIX@ seouRIsWwNolD Bunenua)xe ssajun Jo Ismouliog 1oj diyspiey anpun asned [[im juswadinbal Jeyy ssulis)ep Jepusi
ssojun ‘Aouednooo Jo ajep sy} Jaye Jeak auo jses| je oy aouspisal [edipulld suamoliog se Auadold sy Adnooo o) snuijuod
[leys pue (Auadoid 3y} jo 1ajsuel] Jo s|es Iaje} B JO SABD AIXIS UIYJIM JO) Judwinisuj AILNDag Sy} JO UOIINOSXa 8y Jsle
shep Axis uiyum asuapisal [ediouud sJamoliog se Apadold ayy asn pue ‘ysigelss ‘Adnoago [jeys Jamollog spjoyasea]
‘uonesiddy ueo s.amouaiog (Aaadosd ay) Jo uolId0Id pue sdueUdUIRY ‘uoljealssald ‘Aouednasp g
‘J1eseyaind ay) 0] ssed [jeys 92104 Ui $3101j0d 8aUBINSUI 0} PUB Ul JOMOLI0g JO 1S2J]U1 pue a1 ‘Wbl jle ‘'sssupalgapul
ay} saysinbunxe jeyy ALadoid 8y} 0} S31} JO I8jsuel) JOUJo JO Juswniisu| AJUNdag Siy) JO 2INS0j02.0) JO JUBAS aY) U]
‘ojasay} papius Ajebs) Ayjus ayj o} pied aq |jeys Jusw
-nJisu| Ainoeg Siyl pue SJON 3y} Japun sssupajgapul Bulpuelsino e Aed o} paiinbas Junowe Ue 1aAo spaedoid soueinsul
ssaoxa Auy ‘sjuswied yons Jo Junowe oy} abueyd 1o ‘g ydelbeled uj 0) paisjel ase yolym sjuswhed AjyjuoLL: sy} Jo a1ep
anp ay} suodisod 10 pusixa jou |leys |edipuld sy} o0} speaooud auj jo uonesidde Auy ‘Ausdoid pabeulep ay) Jo siedal o
uone.o)sal ay) o} (g} Jo ‘fediound jo Juswhedaid o} uayy pue ‘¢ ydeibeled ul sapio ayy ul paljdde syunowe jushbulep Aue
0} 181 ‘Juswiniisu| AJUNJ8S SIY} pue SJON By} Japun ssaupsjgapul 8yj JO uoionpal auy) 0} (e) Jayys ‘uondo s) je Jepus Ag
palidde aq Aew spasooid soueinsul sy} jo ped Aue o ||y ‘Ajjulof Jepus 0} pue Jamoliog 0} Jo pesisul IapusT 0 A1oalIp Ssoj
yons .oj juswAed ayew o} pajoalip pue pazuoyine Agaisy st paussouod Auedwod souesnsul yoeg Jemoliog Ag Apdwoid
apeuw jou Ji sso| Jo jooud axew Aewl JapuaT “jlew Aq 820U sjeipallwll Japua aAIb |leys Jamollog ‘ssoj JO JUsAS aLj U]

0.Z¥Y1LL0SLSYOL ‘# NVO1



18d INd §2:50 §1.0Z/v2/60 o Fhs
3AvH43aNI
7L¥0 IAVHAINI g jJo  ebed "ou| ‘e 813

sjeniu] 96/ - 9beblo euelpu] YHA
ST <IN

ayj ul BuiyloN -30v 2y3 ui papiaoid se Ajadoad ayj |2 0} pue 2JNS0|23104 SJUSWIWOD 0} JOY dy} Japun pajeubisap
JOUOISSILIWOS 3Jnsojoaio) e Bunsenbai Aq (‘basie 1L52¢°0°S'NZL) (.19V,,) 766 30 }0V 2ins0|23404 dbeBuo Aljwe 4
ajbuig ay3 w1 papiroud ajes jo samod Jelaipnfuou ay} ayoAul Aews Kiejosoag ayj ‘g ydeiBered sopun |inj u Juswied
ajelpawiwl sasinbai Aiejaineg ayj pue Kiejaasag ayj Aq piay stuswiniisuj £31an29g siy) Ul3saiajul s.Jopuadaypy
*99UBPIA3 I}} JO S}SO0D
pue saaj sAauloe ajqeuoseal ‘o) pajiwi| Jou Inq ‘Buipnjoul ‘gl ydesBeled siyj ut papirold saipawal ay3 Buinsind
ul pa1inau; sesuadxa [|e }98{|09 0} Pa[IRuS aq |leys Jopua “Buipessoid [erdipnl Aq Juswiniisul fAunoag sy} asojo
-aloy Aew Japua ‘6 ydeiBeted 1apun |Inj uj juawhed sjeipswiwi salinbal JapuaT J| *2iNpadoid 2nso|dvi04 "8l
‘|In} ul pred s1 Juswnisuj AUNoag ay} Ag pa.ndss jgap syl uaym ajeuiwls) [leys Apedold
ay} JO Sjual Jo Jusiubisse siy| JapusT Jo Apawal Jo Jybu Jeyio Aue Sjepileaul Jo Jnejop Aue SAIEM JO 8iNnd JOU |[ByS Sjus)
Jo uonealdde Auy "yoeeuq e si aiay} awi Aue Je os op Aew Jenisoas pajulodde Ajjeroipnl e Jo Japuat YaAsmoH emoliog 0}
Loealq Jo ao10u Buinb Jeye 1o a10jaq Auadold U} UIEJUIEW JO JO [0JU00 8)e) ‘Uodn Jsjus 0} palinbal 39 jou jjeys Japus]
‘1 ydesBesed sy Japun syybu sy Buisioiaxs woy Jepua
Juanaid pinom Jey 1oe Aue wiopad Jou [IM pue Jou Sey pue sjua. sy} jo Juswiubisse Joud Aue pajnosxs jou sey Jomoliog
JUBUS) S} 0] PUBLLISP USHLM S, JapusT uo jusbe s Jopua Jo
Japua 0} piedun pue anp sjual ||e Aed |leys Apadoid ay) Jo Jueus) yoes (2) pue ‘Apadold 8y} Jo sjual 8U Jo ||e SAIs08) pue
109]|09 0} PaIUS 94 jleys JepuaT (q) Juswnisu] AUNoas ay) Ag paindss swins sy 0} paljdde aq 0} ‘Ajuo Jepus Jo Jyausq
Jo} saysny} se Jamouiog Ad play a9 jleys Jemouog Ag paniaoal sjual ||e (e) liamollog 0} yoealq Jo saljou sanib Jspua y
‘Aluo Aunoes |euoijippe Joj Juawubisse ue jou pue jusl
-uBISSE SIN|OSE UE SS)N}ISUCD SJUSJ JO JUBIUBISSE SIY| JOMOLIOg pUe JopusT JO Jyeuad 8y} Joj as)sn) se Ausdoid sy} Jo
SBNUBASI PUE SJUBI [[B SAI9981 PUE }99]|00 j|eys Jemouiog Jusinisul Aunoss sy ul juswaaibe 1o ueusnod Aue jo yoeaiq
$.JOMO.LI0g JO JOMOLIOg O} 810U S JepuaT 0} Joud JanamoH ‘sjusbe s JepusT Jo Japus o} sjuas ay) Aed o} Apadoid ay3 Jo
1ueu91 qgee Slge_"p Aqg""' ] pUP SanuaAal pue-sit 181 AL INAH00 0 1LiaBe § 18an 27 10 1aniian Q.’37uoqlne JeMOJJOS Auado_jd
BUj} JO SBNUBASI pue SjU Y Jo Juswubissy “Zi

o " B‘éeﬂmremji’s : INOD NHO4LINN-NON

MQJ; QFﬁI@m OufUS Neay o} ajejal jey) pajeso|
si Alledold ayj aisym u LA oyl s 1ope) . BLULIOY yde.iBeied sy} ui pesn sy
‘s|elalew aAjoeoIpel pi o e ‘SIUSAIQS > 101042y pue sapioisad 210}
‘sponpoid wnajosad 2o} 4%&??@%@%@3@ ﬁm@ﬁg@ uﬁgh W1 pue meT jejuswuocaaul Aq
seouejsqns snopiezey 6 21x0) se paiilasSsadise it as - Bowesang enchiezery, ‘9| deibeied siy) ul pasn sy
‘MET [ElUSLIUOAAUS UliM S0UBPIOSJE U] SUCHOE [eIpsile. Aiessaoau (e ae) Afjdwoud
lleys Jemouiog ‘Aiessedou sl Aadold ay) Bunosiie ssouelsgns snopleze Aue 10 UOHEIPSLUS] Jaylo 10 [eAowal Aue jey;
‘fuoyine Aiojenbes Jo [e1ustuulenof Aue Ag payiou S0 ‘Suies| Jomolog §] 'ebpa|mouy [BnjoE sey Jamoliog Ydiym Jo me
[EJUSLUUOJIAUT 10 8oUe)s(NS snopiezep Aue pue /(1 3dold e Buiajonul Aued =y2aud 1o fouste Aiojenfal io [eluswiuIA0b
Aue Aq uopoe Jaylo Jo JiNsMe| ‘puELisp ‘Wiefo ‘uonebiseAu AUe Jo 800U usm IspUe | A0 Ajdwold jjeys Jamoliog
‘Auado. 4 auy i SdlEW O] pue S3sh [eljuspIsal jewllou
0} sjeudoidde aq o} peziuiodal Ajfesstiz b i Jey) saouelsqn s SNopIezaH JO seRuenD jjetus Auadoid ayy uo abe.os 10
‘asn ‘souasald ay) 0} A|dd2 jou ||2us seousjuss o Bulpeoe.d 8yl e [BlusuiuolAuZ AUE J0 uonejoiA Ul si jeyy Apedold
a1 Bunosye Buiyikue ‘op 0} 8s|e.c £ MOjje Jou ‘op jou |leys 1og Auedold 8L ul o Lo seouelsgng shopiezeH Aue
Jo oseajos Jo ‘obelo)s ‘|esodsip ‘esn ‘soussald sy Jiuiad 10 8SNED Jou |[BYS Jemoliog “seaueisqng snopiezeH ‘9L
JuaWNIISU] AUNaS SIU) 10 pue sloN au) Jo Adooparitigfies suo usalb aq |eys Jemollod Adog sJamoliog "Gl
‘ajgelanas aq 0) palejosp

aJe SJON U} PUE JUSWINI)SL| A111N98S SIU} 1O SUOISHACITBU) pUS $)0) "uoisinold Buion!LooSU) Jnoypm Jo8ye UaAIB aq ued
UDIYM SJON U} Jo judu 1 A11N288 SIU} 4O SUBISIAC.EEIBLI0 JCEE J0U fleys 10D L | sjqeaidde yym sjoIuod
8JON 8Uj} JO Juswinisuy S|U} /0 8Sne|o Jo LRISIACGEAuRIeL IS AS aU) Ul Paieoo did BY1 YOIYM Ui uoioipstinf
3y} JO Me| 8y} pue Mme| (o petench oq FeHE IISNANRSHIAIUN0SS Sl AT ‘me Bululsnog “piL

‘ydesBeled siy} ul papir oUM JopusT JaIeMeneg el Lonib usaa o/et q [[BYS 1uswnpisuj Aunoag
Siy} ui Joj papinoid a0l 1.0 990U Aq SSIEUBISEP JapuaT SSa.pf pajels ssalppe s Japua o)

[lew sse[o sdi Aq usaib : aIppe o0 Aue Jo SSaIPPY
Apadoid sy} 0} peyoalip 8 jjeYs 900U 8y "POLIaLL JBUJOUE JO osh salinbsu me| ajgedljdde sssjun |iew ssejo jsuly Aq 3l Bul
-jew Aq Jo 1 Buusnep Aq usaib aq |leys Juswingsu| AUNoeS siy} Ul Joj papircid Jemoliog 0} 8oljou Auy "s8dljoN "¢l
JUSSUOD S JSMOLIOG 1B} INOUNIM SJON 8Y} JO Juuwinisu] AUndag siy} Jo SWis) 8y} 0) piebal ujim Suoiepowwiode Aue axeu Jo
Jeaqio} ‘Aipow ‘pusixe 0} saibe Aew semouiog Jayjo Aue pue Jepus jey) seaibe (9) pue jJuswnisul Aunosg siuy Ag paindss
swins sy Aed o) pajebiiqo Alleuosiad jou si (q) ‘Juswnisul ANDSS SIY} JO sULS) 8y} Japun Auadoid ayj Ul jsalsjul s Jamoliog
jey; Aeauos pue juesb ‘ebebuow o} Aluo Juswnisul Aundeg siyl Bulubis-00 si () :BJ0N U} 83noaXs Jou S30p INg Jusunisuj
funoag siyy subis-00 oym Jemo.iog Auy ‘feieaas pue julof aq [[eys sjuswesibe pue sjueusAco s Jamouog (d)6 ydelbesed jo
suoisiroid ay) 0} 198lgns Jamouiog pue JepusT Jo subiSse Pue SI0SSS2INS By} Jisuaq PUe pulg j[eys Juswunisuj Anoss siuy
JO sjuswoaibe pue SjUBLSACD 3y slaublg-09 ‘Ajigel] [eiaAag pue julor (punog subissy pue s10ssa29ng “Z|
‘Apawai Jo Jybu Aue Jo astolsxa ay) apn|aaid 1o JO JOAIEM
e 8q Jou jleys Apawai 10 Wbl Aue Buisiosexs ul JopusT Ag soueseaqio) Auy 18I8)Ul Ul SI0SSDO0NS S Jamollog Jo Jemouiog
[eulBlio sy Aq epew puewsp Aue Jo uoseal Aq Juswnlsul Aunoeg siy} Aq painoss swins ay} Jo uolezijowe Ajpous asim
-18430 Jo JuswAed 10} Swiy pusixe 0} 8snyal J0 }SaI3jul Ui Jossaaons Aue JsuieBe sbulpasooid eouswilod 0} palinbal eq jou
[[BYS JopusT] 1S2IaJUI Ul J0SSB00NS S JaMo.iog Jo Jamouiog [eulblio ayj Jo Ajijigel| 8y} eses|al 0} sjesado jou |leys Jamollog
JO 1828}l Ul J0ssa00ns Aue 0} JopuaT Aq pajuesb Juswniisu| AUnoeg sy} Ag paInoas swins ayj JO UoleZIJoWe JO uoljed
-1ipow Jo jusuifed Jo awy} ay} JO UOISUSIXT “JBAIEAN B JON JopuaT Ag aoueieaqiol :pases|ay JON Jamodiog L
uawnAsu| Aunosg siyl Aq pajesio uel| 8y} jo Aloud auyy joaye Aj@sieApe (lIm Juswsieisuial (IIt) 10 ‘ainjnj e ul spunolb
JUBISYIP UO 2Inso|oa104 apnjoaid [i1m Juswsielsutal (1) ‘Buipsedsoid 8insojoalo) JUsLIND B JO Juswaouswwod ay) Bulpsosid
AS1eipawii sieak omy uiyim sBulpaa0id 81NS0[0840) JO JUSLISOUSLILIOD 8y} Jaje Juswsjejsulal pajdsooe sey Japust (1)
:Jl JusWae)sulas jwiad o} palinbal jou S| Japua YanemoH |In} ut juswAed sjelpswiwl palinbas jou pey JapusT Jl se Joaya
ul UlewaJ [jeys saInoss ) Jeyy suonebiiqo ayy pue juswinysu| Aunoeg siyy Jemoulog Ag Juswsiesuiss uodn “Buipesooid
2Inso98.10) 8y} Yum pajeioosse Aadoid sasuadxe pue so9) sAsuloje AlewoiSnd pue 8|qeuocseal pue s)sod 8INsojosI0}
“Juswnisu] funoeg siyl Jepun semodlog Jo suoljebijgo ase Asu) Jusixe ayj 0} ‘Bulpnjoul Juaund JUnodoe s Jemollog Bulq o}
paJinbas sjunowe jle wins dwinj e Ul Jopus) [[Ys Jamoliog ‘Juswinisul Aunoag syl sjejsutal o] "pajnjisul sle sbuipasooid
2iNS0}00I0) JaYe UA3 saldde Jybu siy ] Juswnisu] AuN9g Siy 10 810N 8y} Japun anp junowe ue Aed o} ainjie} s jamoliog
10 @snesaq [jny ui Juawhed ayelpaiw| painbal sey Jspua JI pejeisual 8q 0} Jybu e sey Jomoliog Juswiajejsuiday "ol
‘Aealoag oy 0} winiwaid 9oueinsul afeffjow e Juwiss o) aunye}
s Jopusa 01 anp AJsjos si eoueInsUl Jo AJjigelieA_UN By} uaym JapusT Ag pasiolexe eq jou Aew uondo siy) ‘Buiob

0.L2¥1LL0S1LSPO0L “# NVYOT



1Sd Wd §2:90 §10¢/v¢/60

3QVHA3NI
7170 3AVHAINI 940 g abed ) aﬁeﬁuow-::ﬂt;le:g:l ‘::E
—_W al /\l sjeniu| 96/ !
Document is
NOT OFFICIAL!
This Document is the property of
the Lake County Recorder!
aiva ) Z3pIONYS 73 1VZNOD HINY

(pa@WSZ/b A /p\/{ D7) ,l//@ ’ﬂC/

alvd - Z3AL.ONVS ddo.t s
(lees) '1/97///0 : e

[
- T g
el F X
111

\\x\li

|
0, LA
<m

v A

2,  "tegeese®® N

2 i il SN

2 /NDIANR,
Lot

'S9SSaU)IM

‘I YIM papJiooal pue Jamoliog Ag peinosxs (s)iepl
Aue ul pue Juswnisu| AJUNoag SIY) Ul pauIgjuoo swis) ayy o} saalbe pue sjdoose Jamouiog MOT1IG ONINDIS Ag

[Ayioads] (s)ieyio [ lapry uswAhed pajenpelo [
Japry juswdojaaag yun pauueld Japry Aunb3 Bumain ] Japly wnjuiwopuog ]
‘[(se)xoq s|gedjjdde 3o8yQ)]
Juswinsu] Alnoag siyy Jo Ued e alom (S)apu ayl 4l Se juswnisul Aunoag siy) Jo sluswaalbe pue sjueuaA0d
a1 Juawa|ddns pue puswie [[BUs pue ojul payelodiodul 8q j[Bys JopM 4oNs Yoes JO SJUBLSAOD 8} ‘jusinisu] Ajunoss siyj
yum Jayiaboy peplooal pue Jemollog Agq painaaxa aie siapl SI0W Jo sU0 J| ‘Juawniisu] AJINdag SIY) 0} siapiy “LZ
uswasieidde pue uonen|ea Jo Jybu e sealem Jamouiog uawasielddy pue uonen|ep Jo JOAIBA 0Z
Jomoliog 03 9B.1eyo JNOYNIM JusL
-nasu] AUnosg siy) eseajal [jeys JapuaT ‘uswnisu] Andag siyj Ag peunoss swins e jo juawAed uodn "osesjoy ‘6l
‘me] sjqesijdde 1o g
ydeiBeied siy} lapun JapuaT e 0} ajqe|ieAe asimiayjo s)ybl Aue jo Arejaidsag ay) aaldap Jleys asuajuas Buipaosaud

0LZ¥yLL0SLSPOL “# NVO



1Sd Wd §Z:50 §10Z/#2/60
3aVH43aNI ‘
$L¥0 IAVHAINI 9 jo g abed ou] o} O3

W sjeniu) 96/v - abebuop euelpu) YH

§922-189-10S

10ZZL ¥V 'MOOY F1L1i1

00S# ‘VZV1d ISNOHALYLS §
ANVIONZ 40 MNvd

‘A9 QAVdIdd SYM LNJWNDO0A SIHL

YT

JLIRIND3S 1VIO0S HOV3

10va3d Ol V. ' [ ’Bﬁéﬁiﬁ%@ig‘\ R id 3HL J3ANN WALV |
NOT OFFICIAL!

This Document is the property of
the Lake County Recorder!

vesieLL (Al STIAN
| 99jysy :JojeulbluQ ueor

L8v8Ly Al STAN
puejbu3 jo yueg :18pus]

[ P et

aliqnd AJejoN ‘(aweu padAypajulid)

/‘ ) 7 24 ’ B Y ) “
y / S S
(aunjeubis s Al Y

, ema K

:99uapisal jo fjunon

p (] o :saJidxa uoissiwwod Ay

i T

4
.- ()ff’ L D) m—f"a’k( }0
Kep_ /7 siy} juswiniisul siy) Jo uoinaaxa ay) pabpajmouroe pue ‘(1aubis jo sweu) ‘ZIHINVS ZITVZNOO
HLHd ANV ZIHONVS ado.L SYI10HIIN paJeadde Ajjeuosiad ‘eueipu jo ajes ‘Ajuno) (eduspised jo Aunod
s,A1eJON) ) } L / 10} of|qnd Aiejop e ‘poubisiapun 8y} aw alojog

'SS - 2? 2 Jo Ajunon
~ Wy ‘7 r VS Jo 9yeyg

Aot

0.2V 1LL0SLSYOL # NVO1



EXHIBIT "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

File No.: 158454

LOT 36 BARRINGTON RIDGE, UNIT NUMBER 6, AS PER PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED [N PLAT
BOOK 76, PAGE 24, | N THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA.

File No.: 158454
Exhibit A Legal Description Page 1 of 1



1Sd INd SZ:60 SL0Z/v2/60
NNd00.8d
8060 NNA00.8d Z Jo | efed "ouy ‘ael a3

Y sjeniu 66/01 - 49pId dNd seIsiiniN VH4
Sy GIN ~stenil

quswAed Bunsenbal Jamoliog 0} JapuaT woly d910u uodn ‘}sasalul
yum ‘sjgehed aq |jeys pue ajel 3J0N 8y} Je JuswesingsIp Jo ajep ayj Wolj jsaiajul
leaq jjeys sjunoule asay} ‘JuswAed Jo swia) Joyjo o} daibe JepusT pue Jamoliog
$SaluM "uswnysu| AJLINoag 8y} Ag painodas Jomollog 4O Jgap [euolippe swooaq
lleys o quJﬁeJed Sy} Jepun Japua Aq pasingsip sjunowe Auy ‘wayj Aed Aew
JapuaT usy} ‘enp uaym sjuawssasse pue sanp (Nd Aed jou ssop samoriog § D

"aNnd @y buiuianob pue Buesio syjuswniisul |ebs)
ay) 0} Juensind pasoduwi sjuswissasse pue sanp |le Aed o0} sosiwoid Jamoliog ‘g

"0}a1ay} pajus
Ajjebe| Aypue ey} 0y pred ssaoxa Aue ypum ‘uswnisul Ajundeg siyy Aq painsas
swns ayj} o} uoneoidde o} ispusT 0} pred aq [jeys pue psubisse Agaiay ale
lamoliog 0} s|qeAed spaasoid Aue ‘qnd 9y} Jo Saiji|loe) pue seale UoWWOoD 0} 10
Auadold 8y} 0} SSo| e Buimojjo} Jiedal Jo UOljeI0}Sal JO nalj Ul spaadold eoueinsul
plezey Jo uonNquUISIp B Jo JUSAS au Uj “pJezey e woly BuiLinaoo sso| Aue jo pue
abelanoo aouelnsul piezey peJlnbeJ ui esde| Aue jo eouou ydwoud Jepus] onib
[IBYS JBMOIIC paJinbai

3y} jey) jus) yuelnsul
plezey uge;t 4@@%?&%3@; Jneﬁnch)
s Jamodlog unjwal
AeaA ay) ¢ mmmzm nsuj A
oup A9 paIInbS 1SS ?Q ek 2%*&%%“@@%%&& 5. o) o
UIYIIM papnioul spiezel ILI)&| %@ gumﬁm ﬂ@@lﬂdﬂfdepuej splezey oy
1sureBbe pue|‘spolad ayj 1o} ‘Sjunouie sy} Ul ebeisA0o soueInsul sepiAoid pue
lapua 01 Alojgejsies st Aoyod Uons pue ‘rs:m"'-md pafefliot 8y} uo| pajoalse
Jayealay Jo BulsSIXe Mo siustuano. duuye buieniouliand aupti p3jedo| Ausdoid
ay} Buuinsul foljod  19%uUe|q, 10 J21seuwl, B 131IED souelnsUl paida0k [|jeseush

B UIM ‘suiejuigll ‘Sisumoawioy eyl 1o} 808N} Se bul< [Jjloe) pue seale
UoLWIWIOD 0} &1} BUIpjoyA; UL Jus|eninba 10) uoieo0ssy sBUMQ ayj se Buo| oS 'y

'SMOJj0} Se 38iBk pue JMBUSACO Jayuniy (‘pue Jomoliog Quelunnsul Ajunoag
8y} ul epeul sjuswissibe pue SJUBUSAOD Sy} O} uohippe u] "SLNVNIAOD dNd

N <P% »6pIy uojbuliieg
se umouy (,(1d,) JUsidojesgy Aiun patitield e jo ped e s ss2ippy Apedold 9y

ZPE9r NI ‘MeqoH
iq jonde) £86
Jue juswniisul

AlINoag B8y} Ui paquosep Apedold 9y} DUSACY pue sjep suwes ay) Jo (Jepual,)

uonelrodion e ‘puejbuz jo yueq
0} (310N, SION S.Jamoulog ainoss 0} (Jamoliog,) paubisiapun sy} Aq uaaib sjep swes
ayy Jo (Juswnisuj Anoag,) paaq Allinoas Jojsni] Jo psa( ‘ebebuopy oy} juswsjddns
pue puawe 0} pawaap ad |leys pue ojul pajelodiodul sI pue ‘G10Z ‘Joquioydag
jo fep wsz siy) spew sl Y3dld LNIINJOTIAIA LINN AIANNVId SIHL

d3dld LNJINJOTIAZEA LINN dINNV1d

g9€02-€0L-LvLLG92-9S]
"ON 9SED VH A

€-611E710000-2LE¥00L NIN
0.2vyLL0SLISTOL # NVO




1Sd Wd §2:60 §10¢/¥2/60
NNd00.8d

8050 NNdoo.sd

Z Jo Z abed "ou| ‘9B 1|3
‘j??ngqq:ﬂﬂuw

§6/01 - 19pId ANd *1BISINN YHA

3ivd ZARINVS/ZITVZNOD HLNY
(lees) -S{///Qz/b /"f Vi ?2 2(7@ \_s”[na
3iva
(|eas)/5‘// §’Z/ b

ZIHONVS ddo.L SV'IO?
‘. W?ﬁ L
SV

J9pIY and SIY} Ul pauigjuod
suoisiaoid pue swia} ay) o} saaibe pue sydedsoe Jamollog ‘MOT1IL ONINDIS Ag
0Levy 1 L0S1SP0L ‘# NVOT



